
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 44 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31135260 5PSSDB 20.16 3.95 79.63

31135278 P6 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 10PSSDA 20.02 4.95 99.10

31135304 P6 - 114211 5PSSDB 20.02 3.70 74.07

31135320 P6 - (96732) TXDOT - WHARTON COUNTY, US 59 7PSSDB 20.11 9.05 182.00

31135363 P6 - 114082 7PSSDB 20.12 4.20 84.50

31135379 P6 - (96732) TXDOT - WHARTON COUNTY, US 59 7PSSDB 20.08 9.05 181.72

31135408 P6 - 114211 5PSSDB 20.07 3.70 74.26

31135422 P6 - (115046) TEAMRIDDLE WAY WS&D 5PSSDB 20.06 4.95 99.30

31135488 P6 - (112601) EVERGREEN SEC 4 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 20.00 3.50 70.00

31135503 P6 - (114430) ESPERANZA SEC 2 WSD 5PSSDB 20.04 3.95 79.16

31135517 P6 - (118067) LCISD New Administration Building 5PSSDB 19.97 4.20 83.87

31135535 P6 - 120486 5PSSDB 20.06 4.20 84.25

31135559 P6 - (114430) ESPERANZA SEC 2 WSD 5PSSDB 20.18 3.95 79.71

31135574 P6 - 112361 5PSSDB 19.98 4.70 93.91

31135597 P6 - (96732) TXDOT - WHARTON COUNTY, US 59 7PSSDB 20.09 9.05 181.81

31135627 P6 - (112601) EVERGREEN SEC 4 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 20.09 3.50 70.32

31135642 P6 - (114430) ESPERANZA SEC 2 WSD 5PSSDB 20.03 3.95 79.12

31135660 P6 - 114211 5PSSDB 20.07 3.70 74.26

31135673 P6 - (96732) TXDOT - WHARTON COUNTY, US 59 7PSSDB 20.19 9.05 182.72

31135718 P6 - (120976) Greatwood Project 5PSSDB 20.06 4.20 84.25

31135740 P6 - 109292 7PSSDB 20.02 3.70 74.07

31135759 P6 - 114211 5PSSDB 20.06 3.70 74.22

31135769 P6 - (114430) ESPERANZA SEC 2 WSD 5PSSDB 20.07 3.95 79.28

31135787 P6 - 114211 5PSSDB 19.99 3.70 73.96

31135803 P6 - 120840 5PSSDB 20.06 4.20 84.25

31135825 P6 - 113471 7PSSDB 20.09 4.20 84.38

31135843 P6 - (96732) TXDOT - WHARTON COUNTY, US 59 7PSSDB 20.06 9.05 181.54

31135881 P6 - (112601) EVERGREEN SEC 4 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 20.07 3.50 70.24

31135896 P6 - (120976) Greatwood Project 5PSSDB 20.18 4.20 84.76

31135916 P6 - (114430) ESPERANZA SEC 2 WSD 5PSSDB 20.10 3.95 79.40

31135933 P6 - (110626) Monarch Landing Sec 3 5PSSDB 20.08 4.20 84.34

31135954 P6 - (112601) EVERGREEN SEC 4 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 20.07 3.50 70.24

31135962 P6 - (114430) ESPERANZA SEC 2 WSD 5PSSDB 20.00 3.95 79.00

31135982 P6 - (112601) EVERGREEN SEC 4 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 20.08 3.50 70.28

31135992 P6 - (118067) LCISD New Administration Building 5PSSDB 20.08 4.20 84.34

31136007 P6 - (118067) LCISD New Administration Building 5PSSDB 20.11 4.20 84.46
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P6 - (114430) ESPERANZA SEC 2 WSD



31136044 P6 - 109292 5PSSDB 20.10 3.70 74.37

31136061 P6 - 114211 5PSSDB 20.03 3.70 74.11

31136078 P6 - (112915) TXDOT SH 36 (Damon) 7PSSDB 20.07 5.70 114.40

31136103 P6 - (114430) ESPERANZA SEC 2 WSD 5PSSDB 20.05 3.95 79.20

31136122 P6 - (114430) ESPERANZA SEC 2 WSD 5PSSDB 20.07 3.95 79.28

31136138 P6 - 120911 7PSSDB 20.06 4.20 84.25

31136162 P6 - (118067) LCISD New Administration Building 5PSSDB 20.08 4.20 84.34

31136186 10PSSDA 19.58 4.20 82.24

4068.91

5% -203.45

SUBTOTAL 3865.46

-$354.42

TOTAL $3511.04

P6 - 113471

Fuel
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